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PRETORIA ARMS AND AMMUNITION ASSOCIATION  PRETORIA WAPEN- EN AMMUNISIE VERENIGING
             
COMPETITION: Handgun        DATE: 21/1/201

7
 

             
 IPSC Target: A=5

points, C=3, D=1
points

Popper = 5 points Hostage = -5 points  Miss = -5 points  

             
Mem no Initials and

Surname
M/S/F/J/V A:5 C:3 D:1 Popper:

5
Miss
(-5p)

Hostag
e (-5)

Time Points Score %

 Maximum
score

        95   

M0266 C Meiring M 8 4 2 5  26,33 79 3,00100,00

M0862 H Conradie M 8 5 1 5  29,28 81 2,7792,20

M0174 H Wentzel M 7 6 1 5  37,56 79 2,1070,10

M0835 M Moore M 8 4 1 5 1 36,82 73 1,9866,08

M0338 L Snyman M 12 2 5  47,91 91 1,9063,31

M0232 D Snyman S 10 2 1 5 1 50,21 77 1,5351,11

M0705 H le Roux M 6 2 6 5  44,56 67 1,5050,11

Gas MH
Germishuys

F 8 4 5 2 44,94 67 1,4949,69

M0583 J
Germishuys

S 12 2 5  60,47 87 1,4447,95

Gas M de Wilde  9 3 1 5 1 53,94 75 1,3946,34

M0422 A Xavier M 11 3 5  67,35 89 1,3244,04

M0228 M Albertyn M 7 7 5  65,33 81 1,2441,32

Gas P Uys V 6 6 2 5  62,69 75 1,2039,87

M0791 K Botha M 8 4 5 1 1 57,16 67 1,1739,07

M0490 C De Wilde M 10 3 5 1 71,34 79 1,1136,91

M0841 SW van
Heerden

M 1 8 4 5 1 48,98 53 1,0836,06

M0845 M Prinsloo M 4 5 1 5 4 43,37 41 0,9531,51

M0756 GL de Kock M 4 6 1 5 3 54,66 49 0,9029,88

M0704 J le Roux M 6 1 3 5 4 46,17 41 0,8929,60

M0789 M Uys J 4 3 4 5 2 1 67,18 43 0,6421,33

M0639 E Harden M 4 2 4 5 6 55,35 25 0,4515,05

M0610 J Brummer M 1 4 2 5 7 57,43 9 0,165,22
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